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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

IN REPLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C

Bladyka, Kgnatius X. - 608 ¥
Jh ! July 7, 1930

¥rs, Josefa Bladyko

¢/o Aeting Donsil oo
80 E. Garfiell sAwme
Dstroﬁtﬂfﬂgdh.

Deay ¥adams

Your attention is invited\to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no rescord of any ﬁhrson entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Burope as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is gurvived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

%, Is the deceased survived by any-woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

— - v

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act : A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Agsistant.



ad
i

N ]
B mu“hmm

As Ds

s Mo Corpa,



Consulate Lt
of the Republic of Poland

JURISDICTION STATES
MICHIGAN AND OHIO

Konsulat
Rzeczupospolite] Polskiei

OKREG JURYSDYKCYJNY OBEJMUJE STANY

MICHIGAN | OHIO

!
- 80 E, GARFIELD AVENUE
)

N&QlS. DETROIT, MICH.

u, s a

W Odpowiedzl Uprasza Si¢ o Podanio Powyiszego Znaku | Numeru
When Answering Please Refer to the Above Number

July 11, 1929, /Vl

War Department,
Office of the Quartermaster Gensral,
Washington, D. C.

e: QM 293 A.C. - Bladyka il

This.Consulate is 1n receipt of your form
letter of Juns 21, 1929, which advises Mrs. Jdézefa
Bladyka, the mother of the above deceased soldier,
that she is sntitled to make a pilgrimage to the
cemetery in France where the body of her son is at
rest.

Gentlemen:

Before applying to Mrs. Jézefa Bladyko,

who resides in Poland, for information as to whether
or not she wishes to avail herself of this opportunity,

this Consulate would apprsciate being advised how the
expesnses of Mrs. Bladyko would bs taken care of,
considering the fact that she does not reside in the
United States. wWould the money for her passage etc.
be forwarded to hsr by you through this office or
through your Consulate at ﬂarsaw, Poland.

Very truly yours,
AGTING CDNSUL.J.'

MCz :EC

-



WAR DEPARTMENT

! 55 CEFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA-
b"" LY WASHINGTOR
JAY Vi
%} /‘/ .
_‘) IN/4PL‘! merzr vo QM 293 A-C
June ;. 1929

Bledyks, Ignatius Ke 21

Mrs. Jovefe Bladyls,
% Consular of Poland,
953=5rd Ste,

How York &tg. Ha¥s

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited tc the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled am Act "Po agnable the mothers
and widows of the deceassd soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Burope to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries”.
The racords of this office show that you are the mother of the

late :

Private Ignatins K. Bladyke, Cos A, 128th Inf., whose romeins are now
interred in the Oise-Aisne Muericen Cemetery, Seringes-et~Nesles, Alsne,
Francee

¥ill you pleamse advise this office whether or not he 18 gurvived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
sddress in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the svent your son was gurvived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reqguires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY ReFzr to QM 293 A-C

Bladyka, Kgnatius K. - 608 ¥
July 7, 19230

Mrs. Josefa Bladyko
¢/e Actinz Consul

80 E. Garfield Aivame
Detroft, Njch.

Dear Wadams
Your attention is invited te the encleosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment therete, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make 2 pilgrimage to the Gemeteriss in Europe as ths mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this ofPlce in the encloaed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who hag not remarried? St

If so, give her names and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act es amended? oh.

If so, give her name and eddress:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Asgistant.



- WAR DEPARTMENT
.. FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE
WASHINGTON

June , 1929.
21

\~ rerLy merer To QM 293 A-C

Bladyka, Ignatius K.

Mrs. Jovwfe Bladyke,

% Consular of Poland,
958=3rd S8t., _
¥New York City, H.Y.

Dear Madam:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
1029, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers

gailors and marines of the American

Congress approved March 2,
of Europe to make 2 pilgrimage to

and widows of the deceased soldiers,
forces now interred in the cemeteries

thege cemeteries”.
The racords of this office show that you are the mother of the

late pPrivate Ignatius K. Bladyka, Co. A, 128th Inf.,
interred in the Oise~Aisne Americen Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne,

France.

Will you please advise this offlce whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you pleage furnigh her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

make the pilgrimage.
g eince re-

grimage.
In the event your son was survived by a widow who ha

d that a statement to that effect be mads.

married it is requeste
which requirss

For your raply, you may use the enclosed envelope

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
' !
Very truly yours, (> § :_3 i
(73] ._é_ ;__"
:.J_J — ;_e_R :::"..
=
2 incls. QE '{
Act of Congress. T O ’
Envelope. JOHN T. HA?EIS,
MajorQoqQ. M. Corps,
PBBiata.ffi'\



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER 'ro_Q;M_g.g.g_ =0
BLADYEA, Ignatius = Pvte July 7,1925

My, Kazimir Bladyke,
864 Chene Ste,
Detroit, Miche

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main=-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Eech grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without walt-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually mainteined by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly ypu

oFe OLD,
Major, QeloCo
l=Incl. Assistant.
Record card.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D. C,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

L

Mr. Kazimir Bladykai

Detroit >

M:lchig;n.
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Suoldier’ s * Ouerseas
Graue

Name Ignatius Bladyka

Rank Private

Organization Company A, 128th Infantry

Grave No...__ 10 Row___16 Block .. B

Cemetery Oise-Aisne American

Location Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, Framce

3—8677




QM 293 A~C

BLADYEA, Igngtiqf « Pvts July 7,1928

My, Kazimiy Bladyla,
864 Chene Sta,
Datmit. Hichs

TSR S ‘The Quartermaster Cenerzl desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave im which you are interested.

This Americen military cemetery is one of those %o be main=-
teined.by the United States for all time in Europe. Each frave will be
marked by a headstone of white rarble, of dignified desigr., with the
nime, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death ahd State from
which he care. Headstones will te placed at all graves ir connection with
the improvement work now in Progress, as soon as possible and without waite
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exersised and more then willingly sccorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be ‘perpetuelly meintesned by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes. : '

Véry truly yours,

: EoP«HARBOLD,

1-Inedr™ "oy WAy IO
Resbrd cafdi ; :
AL



QM 293 A=C
BLADYFA, Ignatius = Pvte : July 7,1925

lirs. Jovefa Bladyka,
ofo Comsular of Poland,

55 Bxdl 8te, New York Oity, NeYs

Deay Madsm;

{

fhe Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the ing}oased card which gives the permenent cemetery location of
the soldieg's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by #he United States for all time in Europe. Each grave will be
marked by a. headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
neme, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all greaves in connection with
the impr¢ve ment work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait.
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exerusised and more than willingly accorded
by thosa wh o performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be per*petually mainteined by the Government in & ménner befitting
the last reisting place of our heroces.

Very truly yours,

RaPoEARBOLD,

W«JO!’. Qin.cl
1-Incl, Assistant. =
Record caprd. L . : ZA}*
- )
i )
1 i
."‘\‘ |‘-‘ '.
s ) i \\‘\' 1
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Claim 93307 CALL WAR RISK FOR NEXT OF KIN. -
BLADYKA? 2305901, Ignatius
Pvt. Co. &, 128th Inf,

Is father receiving insurance at this address ?
Mr. Thaddeus A. Bladyka(Father)
Dzievwieli, Wojstom, Walna, Russia,
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Verify Name

Bladyka, 2305201,
Pvt. Co. A, 128th Infantry

Part of the records show the name as
Bladyka, James,
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Co.., 128 th Inf. BLADYKL, Jomes— Pvi. 2305901
32 nd biv. <« ; ‘

phis soldier received his fatal wound in the night of fug.28, 1918
and was brought to Ficld Hogpital 127 ab 7:350 A.ii. hugs 30, 1918, All was
done that could be donme to his wound in the loft leg.(gunshot) but he died

in the early morning of the sume daye
- Phe body was buried in the afternoon in the American Ceme tery near the

0ld chateau at Montois, /isne, Francej in grave number 17, The grave was
marked with a oross containing his name, rank, number, orgenization and dat
of death and a wreathe of flowers was placed at the head of the grave.

Informant: Williams, Yerome 0 - Chaplain
Co,HAarss, d4nd DIV

Signed '= Chaplain Jerome 0. Williams
Fmergency address:

Capmer Bladyka 5
864 Chene ot,. Detrolt g ) i / ,
o Miche &‘)

i 5 B I



0. Q. M. G. Form No. 633
App. Aug. 14, 1922
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G.R.S., FORM #114-A. STATION

.To be prepared in triplicate. DATE

'REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARAT[ON, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

. 1. Name . ... . BIADYKA. Ignatine------ 10. NamedJames BRADYKA = .

RN o PRERABY s .t T # i R A aae L e

S Ranic 88 | o5 P s < e o8 o e IR RN K e e B 00 KR pi, Lo Vls SET

«

4. Org. . . CoeAe 128th Infe. .. - 13. Org. Bty n o 9

ST o e U | L N R VANGIRDEDT - v s s s i e RS

LGN mdeeny B R ey e

Discrepancy found upon 'dié.i_hterment"

7. Grave N°'----~1M—m-—~.~ Sec.____E_ _________ 5L S G raveiNo T, S st o o e
ERRRIOE . o it e Romeaser Sy L0 POt o i lee Rowir .o ooboutn LG
o BNEEY T TR 1y, Nodiserepaney
18. Ceunet,ery____.___mr‘ ____________________________ 19. Commune or town '___;91,0131 ________________ e
20. Dept. or County e e 2l. Country ______ Fram;e» _________________________ =)
28, CRRES Gl CodEi N0 . BBt Tel iy A TR Rl s §
23 Disinterred (Date)  De@..22, 1921 By JeE.keffingtem . N
24. Inscription on grave marker: 2_:&
Name __Ignatiug BLADYEZA . TN SR o g ¢ T N

Bankes - it O R Organization COs4» 188 Infs

25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? Y@Se On body? Y88s  °

A o MET : _
NP T s

- Signature Junior T'g‘cihnfzal Assistant -]
= : LeUeiaye, © = -

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Ne effects found.

e T e

o e e m  m e e e e s e e e e

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records '
guoted above? See'Wes L0 o S T2 = S,

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: DateDegs 22, 1921 By off sBkefiington .

31. Casket sealed by _JaF oSkeffinigton

Aot | ; » 2 O :r/ J / __' P
v 1’0" Signature’ of Embalmer, (Supervisor 77 ' — L e E Y,
Sﬁ '\f* ‘ 2 “ToF «3keTEIngton

At
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’SRIPMENT %2, {Show actual marking of box.) Box Wo. 0'19389
‘;ée%asmnatldh of body: : - :
f? <
é ‘?‘Qﬂame Igna'tim BI.ADYKA ~ 8Serial No. _2_1_3_(_}_5_9_91 ______________
9,?0 Rank___ . _Pwk .. .. Organization CO.A. ABBtR Infy — - o
o ; $= ,
55 °Qpnslgned to: p ;
Nam'é’ of. Permanent Cemetergise"a'isne Amer.cty#sos SERINGEs-et-m SIES .
. (Aisne)
"54 Casket boxed and marked (Date) Degs. 28, ]_921 ___________ Bv_&!_e____3__?!%9_@_@?5}'!5&9?}_____
35 I hereby certlfy that all the foregoing operatlons were conducted and
accompllahed under my immediate supervision and.that the report above
: 18 correct. 4
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector <::;??f) _________ T o
e R,3.williams, Ist -ﬁt.QIu
56. Remarks Tag found en cross sgrees with one found on body. ... .
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) ____ N3T 7 TR AR L L EOO S
To point of Concentratlon __________________________________________________________________________ =y
(Name)
CONVOVOL i oo - Sdiia gy = i Signature Shlpplng (G EHO(Te G, - o1 h e S e
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Dators S 58 osanmeni: . . . .5.
By G.R.S. Representative ___________________________________________________________ e oy e
39.¥hippad from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date D8Ce 22, ARl s i
To Permanent Cemetery Q@_s_s_g_:--,l_@_ee__.‘:_@_le__-_égﬁ_____ia%t_i_!{s_a.s:_@_1§:%4_9_-‘.3_1_2?___{%_1_2{{6! _____
i : (Name)
Convoyer?fﬁ?_]j‘_f?‘f;'}} ______________ Signature Shipping Offlcer__(_KQQ_--.(&ZW{?%
99 DEGI92 Hubert We Beyette, Cant.qil (/
40> Received = =DatesTs - o T e e b Sy
; 7 l ¥ ﬂ
G.R.S. Representative __ G }‘A __ o P et S 1 OSSR S
41. Reinterred. .r s oust-5,3928 01@.3--‘@;:1.1%:5G e&em.ﬁﬂa sheringes-et-leles(Aisk
42, Graye No.. =810 - - 3 s i A R SeC I ONE e R '
43.BRo@k .. .. BRSO oo o iy ROWE e - i OO L B WP 2

G.R.S. Representative



Pl sy (Aisne)

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL . oec. 22, 1021, .

’ \
1. RemAINS or~BLADYKA - Ignating e .. SERIAL Numper. 2809901
RANK - P¥gq i ORGANIZATION Oo,.&_,l?.SIn:E )

G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A

2. Disinterred (date) : - Trom (give complete location):

By : Group a2 Unit : F.S5.8

3. Reburied (date ' ¢ In (give complete location) :
) iug.5,1922 (8 I " Gr,10,Bl00k D,

~iow 16,0ise«Alsne - Com. 608, veringes=et-Nesles, iigne

By : GmuP"'""""""JL.’Q'G-‘*’imr'i'a'.i;"'“GI"O‘{ID‘"?' Unit.. .. ......Nature of reburial Linagd. .

B

= . > : =7 CEEXe v
% Report as to nasure of original hurial and condition ol body upon disinterment : %

‘Barthen grave and unif orm. Digintegrated. Features unre Cagnl zables

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with body 2 ¥8Se . On grave 111&1'1{@1‘ 9. Y8Be * -~

(6) Other means of idenfification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Pog found on body reads "Jemes Bladyka, 2305901, Pvt, Cooi, 128 Inf.n

”
°

6. What does examination of body show asregards the following identi fying items ?

1 A - & a2
(a) Height (actaal measurement) L@PO8sSible To de tarmine

(&) Weight (estimated)Impossibla 1o estimate.
(¢) Hair—Color., yone wisible
Quamit,\".f ;
7 Cl"lm-ar:tpvistics
(d) Hair on l’il(.‘-{‘fl'.ill(-l!‘ Wone-

L.ocation

Quantity.

() Permanent marks onboly (old scars, peculiarities,

- e ‘
ormissing parts) 400€ V1Sible

R o i ’ ki - 22 25 24 25 26 27
: (/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time ol casualty) / / et e
‘ 5 i Hens visible P ) SR
‘ : _ ; o o = S e

i 3 | L

| ~

| 7. Disinterment’ =0

77 e
T S
supervised by 9 & .(‘ /'C.Q-‘J.!“.f‘.:. e~F . Approved Se=lEl5 LI Lllece»
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{ V
______ -Bladyka,; Ignatius 2,305,901
(Surname. ) ! (Christian name in full.) (Army serial number
Pvt Co._A1128 Int
(Runl;j:md organization.)
State your relationship to the deceasq"d ..... : ._ﬁ To t er. £
Do you desire the remains brought to/the United States? [els/
4 (Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the Umtedl?tates do you (@]
wish them interred in a national ¢ metery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred jxt the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion, below a< to w here they should be sent:

Kazimir Blad Lﬂ_gﬂ a

S.) | Express oflice.) ’l‘elcgra%l{ office.) -

(Name of person to receive
804 &henee_s__ree’c ' 3 Tom’c Mae 18an

(Number and street.) M (City or town.) (State&)
Sign here) ¥ Q

Y64 Defapdt 7 pricthas..

(Number and street or rural route ) s : (City, town, or post office.) (State.y
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—o713







i\: COMPILALION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

T

)
I. Locarrox Ixpex CARrD: { I Rk File # 21924 \
() Name .. BLADYKA, Ignatius K. Ser.No, 2305901
: ' - YRR
() Riamle Porbis e il Organization Boeh, 128th Inf.
CRR, #l &7
(¢) Date of death __@/5_(-)]_:_'-8 .......... (d) Cause of death _---;?.WB_IA __________________
IT. Recistratron Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. __13% ______ Row .. ==________ Plot _____ O SEoP | TYe. B
On70-ALy
(5) Emerg. Address ____Mre Kazimir Bladyka(uncle) 864 Chene St.,
Detroit, Mich. P
IT1. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ______ i e AR S S AR S SR S BB . CER... /G,
IV. A. G. O. Disrostrion CARD:  Date of receipt NS DTS N
@@ Name N Qarroaane (DA0 NG _@) Relationship ... X9aa8I e
\.' . ‘\ { —
(¢) Address .. \o. J N\ AN . %\:__\__,L__‘__l_____________________-_:___AI___J ________________________
11
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? -__-_____--_--_-________-_____-__-_;;_*;}_;___'___3 ____________________________________
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ... ______________ . _________________________________________
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in TU. S. -_;T;;_;-L___-:--_;_.___I'.-_: ________ _.\I."_::i,...“_:i.i‘.;_i_.:,i..‘;,._;-;_.-'
\ RN By ﬁ : ]_’ > ~d — . Y
3 T e i s B e
() Disposition'instructions iEmottbrionchnt tol ISR e s e T e e
I PEF T
Brsrdmers Thittalsy . . 40D LN Date .. L0 7. , 1920
V. A. G. 0. CorRRESPONDENCE shows communication from
U RSN S Ayt A e T e ) , dated L s ks 0o N WO (I o 0 T
confirming request in Par. IV., item_________.____ , above, or requesting that
Examiner’s Initials __________._4 (LN
VI. G. R. S. Fies, CorresponDENCE—shows as follows: ..
(@) Cancellation memos referred t0 4 oo e
Txaminer’s Initials £ £ & & o7 L5 Date ... £ &= £ S¥E0 , 1920.
COUNTRY Prence Gonmreky No. TRZ8ES.. . X Smeer No. ....d lQ----------.;---,T-,?J",.; B |
G &1}131115;(3\?31??972&15 o " Make Form Nu. 'i'll'.'-i'-"\ F o
P i
LY e
B e = — . el



_____________________________________________ , 1020,
Typed by - YAt _ ,Checked by NN Fov. 18%h 1920.
U
VIIL. Fixar ActioN:
cabledonizsees. S 5o o arvm s , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by
letter on _______,;.’2_/_&______-____, 1920

-

b /4 ,‘/ /i > f — A
___________ 4 b_f%“{/nﬁfji.aéﬁiﬂﬁwﬁ fm?,,@:u(a.@

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHAXGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________

e e e e e ki



coMt ATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAIN: ATA

L, QCATIO

W IUDEX CARDR

dr- "3 ple # 21924
(o) Yoame... ... . SB5iDIKAe 081308 ....280 5903 -
........................... Organization YIpr P )
{c) Date of aeadth/dO/lBgiiiﬁ %  _ DWRIA..........--
RUCISTRATION CARD.-(Check Rege,Card Inf

. against LoG. Ind, Infe)s

T

ety

(a) Grave No., 187 pow

....5.....Se?t.J o TYP. B
d / Pl =100
(b) Emerg, Address  MT»

L HTs zazimir Bladykalunele).864.0hone-Stwy - e
m - Detroit, Mich.

1IT, Files of soldiers dying from contageous disgases

Vs

Informatinpn o

n which advice to Europe in letter of 4ransmittal was based:
. wh - A
A

. P ) ,_/" .
74 Coraaataardt et .= Thaant 8 7 W7 2o AR
e . CoP

(CADLE OM.....eeceeunnnmezmmnsmesenes 192

(Letter of transmittal on /2 %192 P
fa

Vﬂ’3 Sonator Al kgl B covrermtiant caie

- i 1 I o it e e i M'a, Lt s ..
Vi, Form 115 forwarded to C.

............................................................................. Z¥”9;:.!1?—”/.;/(*Z—a

Following advice forwarded to Rurope by -

R.S. Hoboken, N.J.

VII,SUREL JUENTARY BEQITES"I‘S
Date of
end. Source

Relationship

VIII, Form 115 received from GeR.S.Hoboken,

Nada, cocsmmuses S e 192

COUNTRY CEMETERT NC.
C.R.S, FORM 115=A

S HEET NO,
August |, 1920

5=G06 /1B
France 593 110




— it I - &

Rank Company Regt. or Corps

ST ?2 7 g =I5 14 _l_(.z_ ________________________________________
Date of Death Cause, if known -

. i

GLLINR (EPRP Ny - Chateau lontois V¥
Date of Burial Cemetery

7. Ressons-le-long _______ Alsne .7
Town or Commune Department

T 0t O e, TSI A . ol AU e e By
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter

9. Name Peg?. _*. Cross?.*.__ Headboard?_ _ .. Bottle?_ .. __

Check Method of Marking
10. Buried with Body?______ Attached to Grave Marker?_ 1. _

Identification Tags

. If name unknown and tags missing, give marks and des-

cription.



& GﬁA{;E%CATION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE GRA\ . OT

PLACE OF BURTAL. .

(Give Cemetery, T 'n 'md /Department.) Map refer ence must
specify clearly what map is used

HOW MARKED : Nanye Peg?

(1!

Headboard'i. 4 ""'\ ....... Bottley: cionue s
IDENTIFICATION TAGY:

Was one buried with bndy\A ; e Y S e T s A :

‘Was one fastened to name peg’or _A,
G T % S S 2

stake used as a grave marker?.
If name unknown and tags miagh(ng, deseription and marks

should be given here :
67/6/%5

Hess ONS-L £+ 17/;/,/(;
A\\{?’J?‘ ....... 5&%&0 v /Vz ?‘R‘A\é .....

\

.........n--.......-....-.<---.....---...nj.A ...... '\}l“' -----

REPORTED BY : Y

(A it Y)Y it st .. .
(q'rmature ani Rank of Reportmg Oﬁ‘cer) £

'I‘}ns portion to be sent fo' ("hmf of* (raves I‘eﬂxstrqhnu Service,






D te Luried:

Cemetery:_ _ J Pt o
Graverio: SInEs L S GetiEN i e 8

Coraratae) 0 e s ama iy (A0 5 L0 b0

Daptts Sicaks e

Coordinates:

1
Renarks:— LB s o
Tounds

" (sl

"Flfm,& S&QA{S /bl Lﬂft - 7SEP 1918
(C-3372)=1T LB EE00 UBD/V;\? .

-
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CENETERIAL DIVISION :
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB-SECTION. _ y #

§ A =2 -
AA DY

| (S 27 2 Y
ond Request OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL X/ AL b £ &
Tk ‘ N ).

N,

MV»
DATE

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER Qo EVETERY NO.

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE Nov. 17, 1920
()
NAME OF BENEFICIARY . RELATIONSHIP .
lp, Thaddeus Bladyka . Father ¢

Address:
Dzierwieli Wojastom, Wilna , Russia.
NS~-8438/3C




OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
CEMETERIAL DIVISION ‘
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB-SECTION.

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER

CEMETERY NO.

DATE

- 1oy Iatins, Bbe __ v o7 508 a0 o aig AR RN
SERTAL NUMBER ?ré"\oe ‘ R e ?
.=zsos901  Wgsh, 4, 12
oo meve of assth -~ §/30/18 . ’
£]

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE 11/6/20.
NAME OF -BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP
Mr, Thaddeus A, Bladyka, (Father)

Addréss:

Dzievwieli, Woistom, Walna

. Russia,

S ~-8438/JC
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0CT 114020 | |

WAE LEPARTMENT ,
Oifice of the Quartermaster General of +thel Army  § &
Washington, A -

G4ReS. Form 8=i=A~0 ;i/‘:'z
Informetion requested bf A,C.0. 'Da_"‘e Oct. 8, 1920

3 \
File Nq}L | (¥ \ Registration, b

v ;

From: ¢/  The Quart01mqator General, U. S. Ammy, (Cemeterial Division)
Tos The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. V. ,Washington, D. @,
Subject! Information required for G.R,S.

15 It is requested that the items checked ! below be completed, Request
conwlnratlol of all information shown,

as, Surname Bladyka » L f. Date of death 5/30f19=4£;”*
\/ b. Christian name Tometius-H, g« Cause of death DWRIA /éj/
25 omi( Ignatius )hw = / f“ff"
¢. - Serial Numher 2305901 .. " h, Authority (0,c,it) Wit
: 43
d. Organization Co. A. 128th Aéf i, Emergency addrgss/",
clay iug
g, Rank BPot. il ia Relationship (J_z_r,r:.f"-__l; v
{\’ i[n,.‘__c Q; Jp
(610)'¢ Lﬁ@CPIUTION DENTAL CHARTS 5
(bce page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
a, Age of enlistment !
A ﬁ*}3 s Strike out teeth missing
by Color of eyes
S L e SR B I e B S AL
e, Color of hair upper right upper left

d, Height AR AR e S

~Lower rl“ht lower left
e, Weoight kikgféjlhlfiﬁf? Jésv:‘leﬂ?‘ BUZ _h,f: Vs,
v om
f+ Permanent marks and e o .
phyQICul defects at @ n 4L .
enlistment (0ld fractures or Lresks) T = RN
ey i
= &

i i ROGEEFS,
Quartemmaster Genoral‘ U.S*A1,

CEMETERY XOi 593 , BY.4
SHERT MO 110
TYPHED BY} GAB

1st. Lisut. Q. M. C.
3713/t




WAR DEPARTMENT, ARD/1-210
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,

WASHINGTORN,

i rerey 201 (Bladyka, Iznatius K. JEW Aprii 10, 1920.
REFER TO

From: The AdJjutant General of the Army.

Yo The Quartermaster General of the Arny.

Subject: Date of death of Private Ignatius XK. Bladyka, #2305401,
Company 4, 128th Infantry.

1. Upon investigation it has been ascertained that the date of death
of the above named men heretofore communicated to you is erroneous, &nd that
he died August 30, 1918 of wounds received in action.

2. For purpcses of identification you are advised that the reecords
show tue deceazsed enlisted Fovewber %1, Lzl7, and the name Of the person to
be notified in case of emerzency was siven &s Kazimir Bladyka, uncle,

864 Chene Street, Detroit, hlchl Bl

By order of the Secretary of Wer.

P. C. Harris,
The Adjutant General.

Per: (.00, .9,

Rt



FIIE NMBER 7

watl,

. ’/ . s
=4 :):// &
soldéx‘:

c_ 4 [ 45

01~ RUSIATR ATTOW BRANGK o RS

FROM e - Ualh . /,«

Please furnish informution as indicated below regarding ths following

we Davison, G C,

| NUMBER
/% Lt

[ S—C

ORGANIZATION ,(/'?‘7/ e ',f-’_},,z,—-:f_.'g_(%’ i

No.1 QESTION ; ~IBELY
1.. Do particulars of soldier given ; LA AP ’ 2 | p il e
above agree with Records? ‘\’/ J LAY )9S O / //,_3 (7 7/ ws o/
ja.-.; Date of Death. ¢ S ot S / s ; //
g &t AT il & P Bl | g X
:3- Cause and place of death. B AN ' iy 1
4 " Humber of Chsualty Cahile zrem. : “ 1 7> : -
- ;i"_) o= B wsdf A
15- Date burisd. ‘ T b ke 2
A k ,/,/. \\| ] 4 7’
{6 ¢ Grave Location. ]!{”‘\" ] A
! (a) Complete pecord requires. R it 5§
(B) beme of Cemetory or Lome
: mune o requi rod i O /) - /
; Hly ¥ q"i - ? (/‘. F y i‘“ ') = ;/""j.“
b § < f . s —
7« i Who reported burial? g e Ve
» 3 )= /T
8. | Has report bean confimed by : :D/HJ g Z/S /"’"
i G‘R-Su? f ’ :
S y L
; § ) i
9. ; Report as ta Sruve Marker. e ¥ 7 (7 ¢t ™=
3] > / \ o o L
‘ .i { /) s a S : & - / ?’{
104 Report as to Identificuliscy { &/f (ot : g
Tags. i v
. { 4 2 “ y ,‘ '_ @ 7 i{/(. {’
11. Who is nearess relative? 0 D ) : i
12., Has /R been aotified?
; (Give Date)
o 1
|13, Report the exact pozition ef
: ¥OUr inquiry on 4his ecuse.
E | {Reply in all cuses if ng
! ' information on racord)
H N
14, | What is the Phetosrenia No.?
i i J i >
(H-B. all Proper namnes to ba w” f
printed in PLAIN BLOOK IZYTHRS, | ) ) 2
/. ’f‘:- 9. It ) »
‘oo e Auyde y,
s 2 /
v ~ ‘:_'-"“ 3
= Ao"{l o/ & "T') lﬁ 1= & J'r\‘ ‘:
n’“ ‘- L = f =
s tha : * R i/
o /" §




